128 - Under 12 Open W-T-Q - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Result Sheet

1st=> 722 Ron Vilcher & Mai Zur - Israel
2nd => 780 Annabelle Boyle & Oleksandr Zahorodnii - Ireland
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128 - Under 12 Open W-T-Q - Final

Waltz

BHINOQRSWX ¢ 1 2 Placing
722 12221112122 511 2
780 21112221211 6 1
Tango

BHINOQRSWX c 1 2 Placing
722 11111112221 8 1
780 22222221112 311 2
Quickstep

BHINOQRSWX c¢c 1 2 Placing
722 11111111121 10 1
780 22222222212 111 2
Summary

w T Q Total Result
722 2 1 1 4 1
780 1 2 2 5 2
Adjudicators

B - ALBERT KIM

H - EMANUELE SOLDI

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI

N - KALOIAN IVANOV

O - KARINA SMIRNOFF

Q- LUISDELGADO

R - MARION WHELSH

S- MELIA

W - OXANA LEBEDEW

X - PAUL KILLICK

c- ZHIVO YANKOV

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]
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NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME
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Ranking Report
Competition: 128 - Under 12 Open W-T-Q
Date: 04/12/2024
Final

1 722 RonVilcher & Mai Zur - Israel
2 780 Annabelle Boyle & Oleksandr Zahorodnii - Ireland
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128Bis - Under 14 Open Ballroom - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Result Sheet

1st=> 754 DomasLavinskas & Kamila Danishkevichiute - Lithuania
2nd => 509 PetyaMott & AnyaMott - Uk
3rd=> 549 IlliaBondarenko & BibaHolloway - Uk
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128Bis - Under 14 Open Ballroom - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Waltz
BHINOQRSWX ¢ 1 2 3 Placing
509 11212121111 8 1
549 33333333333 11 3
754 22121212222 311 2
Tango
BHINOQRSWX c¢c 1 2 3 Placing
509 11212221122 511 2
549 33333333333 11 3
754 22121112211 6 1
Viennese Waltz
BHINOQRSWX c¢c 1 2 3 Placing
509 22222211212 311 2
549 33333333333 11 3
754 11111122121 8 1
Foxtrot
BHINOQRSWX c¢c 12 3 Placing
509 21222222212 211 2
549 33333333333 11 3
754 12111111121 9 1
Quickstep
BHINOQRSWX c¢c 1 2 3 Placing
509 21222212211 411 2
549 33333333333 11 3
754 12111121122 7 1
Summary
w T Vv F Q Total Result
509 1 2 2 2 2 9 2
549 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
754 2 1 1 1 1 6 1
Adjudicators

B - ALBERT KIM

H - EMANUELE SOLDI

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI

N - KALOIAN IVANOV

O - KARINA SMIRNOFF

Q- LUISDELGADO

R - MARION WHELSH

S- MELIA

W - OXANA LEBEDEW

X - PAUL KILLICK

c- ZHIVO YANKOV

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]
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Ranking Report
Competition: 128Bis - Under 14 Open Ballroom
Date: 04/12/2024
Final
1 754 Domas Lavinskas & Kamila Danishkevichiute - Lithuania

2 509 PetyaMott & AnyaMott - Uk
3 549 llliaBondarenko & BibaHolloway - Uk
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129 - Under 19 Open Ballroom - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

525
546
668
744
657
745

Kirill Novikov & Tallulah Wilkinson - Uk
Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - UK
Matas Grazulis & Sintija Beijere - Latvia
Gabriel Catana & Lily-Ann Kelly - Ireland
Dane Connolly & Dalai Yates- Ireland

Temur Lomidze & Mariam Sichinava - Georgia
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NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME
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NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

129 - Under 19 Open Ballroom - Final

Waltz

Placing

AN MO

123456
0
18
510
211
116
111

1

OANLO M < ©
XM N ©
W124356
NHO TN O
XN M< ©
OO MN©
O N MS ©
ZAN< MO ©
—NHO M ©
T NOMS LW
MEANT ™ML ©

525
657
668

N

745

3

Tango

Placing

AN M O

111

2 510

©
00 «
o N

123456

o N

ONHM< O ©
XM ANW©
W135246
NEHANM OO
XN M< ©
O NS MW ©
O NS MW ©
ZNALOMS ©
— AN M ©
T NO<S MW
MmN M ©

525
657
668

N

745

3

N
—

Viennese Wal

o
£
DNt ®mnm©
© —
-
o) —
—
< ~ <
™ N0
N O No
— 0o m

ONEHAT MO O
XM N ©
W125346
NEHANT MO O
oM< L ©
O M NWD©
ONHAS MO ©
ZHANMT OO
— =N M< O
T MO NO
NN MS ©

657
668

3

525
745

3

Foxtrot

Placing

AN MIT O

11

© ©

— O <
o —
i

123456

n

O AN MO
X NS MO
W125436
NHANM IO O
r—aNmm< ©
O— ™M NW©
O— N ™m©
Z AN MW ©
— N ML O
TN MO
MANMS ©

525

N

657
668
745

3

Quickstep

Placing

AN MO

11

© ©
NOMm

123456

m -
ﬂ__

O N MO
XA NMITLO O
W125346
NHANM O ©
AN <M©
O MmN ©
O NI MmS ©
ZAN<S MW ©
—AdN<T MW ©
TN MO
MmN M< ©

525
657
668

N

745

3

Summary

=
g

Frawmso
H504510
_m AACN®

O NOL®m<S©

LA NLOM<T O

SN M O

- N M S ©

W125346

525
546
657
668
744
745

B - ALBERT KIM

H - EMANUELE SOLDI

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI
N - KALOIAN IVANOV

Adjudicators

page2 of 3

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf



129 - Under 19 Open Ballroom - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

O - KARINA SMIRNOFF

Q- LUISDELGADO

R - MARION WHELSH

S- MELIA

W - OXANA LEBEDEW

X - PAUL KILLICK

c- ZHIVO YANKOV

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)

e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]
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Ranking Report

Competition: 129 - Under 19 Open Ballroom

Date: 04/12/2024

Final

525
546
668
744
657
745

U WNE

Kirill Novikov & Tallulah Wilkinson - Uk
Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - UK

Matas Grazulis & Sintija Beijere - Latvia
Gabriel Catana & Lily-Ann Kelly - Ireland
Dane Connolly & Dala Yates- Ireland

Temur Lomidze & Mariam Sichinava - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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131 - Under 19 Open Latin - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

758
632
550
563
863
716

Stepan Bielievtsov & MariiaLisna- Ukraine
Liubomyr Voskalo & Mariia Solovel - Ukraine
Vladyslav Klochko & DaniellaMusiiko - Ukraine
Emanuele Oligo & Federica Cozzolino - Italy
Nazar Satyrou & Celina Egstrand - Denmark
Alessio Borrelli & Francesca Patrone - Italy
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NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

131 - Under 19 Open Latin - Final

©
<

ChaChaCl

Placing

M AN O

©
Lo

—
~ —
™M oW
AN © < 0

- «—mn o

1 410
6

TOONOA S
NN —©m<
TNMIOA©
SNt moO-w
NS LW m©
ot —Hoam
O N A ©
ZLONMOAS
SON—HMmS
AN M0 A ©
O HLANM
—oNMS AL
ONO®M< O
AMOLNS —©
<ITHAOMN©

550
563
632
716
758
863

Samba

Placing

<TONO AL

©

Lo (e}

4mIU_ <

MM~ MAN
i

NOLOMN -

—
=M< N~

2 410

BTN MO
NDANOMS
W143526
SNTMOAO©
Pt NOMLW
XONATOM
OM<TANW - ©
ZIONMOAS
M541623
AN MO A ©
VM AN O
—OMATANLW
ONMIF O AW
AN MW - ©
<THOMANLWD

550
563
632
716

Q
o]
N~

863

Rumba

Placing

MJTNO AL

123456

1338

3 3 612
2 2 615
11409

410
713

TTMNO-AL
N AN O <
W243516
SMOTANNAAO©
MO NLD
rs<mon—O0mnN
AN - ©
ZOAMONS
smOw—HoONY
AN MO AL
TN —HONLWD
—<ONM-©
OMITNO©AL
AT MOLNO
gOATMHONO

550
563
632
716
758
863

8]

Paso Dobl

Placing

M AN O

310

2 2 310
348
1138

123456
311

=
TOLNOA S
NS N©A LW
SNTOOA©
SO AW A©
—M A N©< LW
rtwow—Homa
AN A©
ZONMA©
StTMmNO A
N MO AW
v Nt © N LD
—OAmNS
OM<T N ©
AMWLNS A ©
LOATON©

550
563
632
716
758
863

Jve

Placing

MITNO AW

1 4 715
29

2 411
1

123456
512

1211

»

TOMONOA S
NN ©Am
SNWOS O
SOTNOAW0
At N©®mMmLW
rom< — oL
oM< A NO©
ZTMONO©ALWD
SmLATN©
Mt N© AW
v NSt © AN LW
— <t oML
OTONL A ©
AMS N A ©
<N —©

550
563
632
716
758
863

Summary

Total Result
3
4
2
6
1
5

16
19
10
28

5
27

T MITNOALW

OM<TANWAHO©

oM<t N©ALD

NTOHONOALD

OMST N AO©

550
563
632
716
758
863

G - ELENA MELIS
| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI

A - AGNESE LANGELLA
D -AVI ZUR

Adjudicators

page2 of 3
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131 - Under 19 Open Latin - Final

K - 1IGOR GOLOVACH

L - JACKUB RYBISKY

M -JAY HSU

N - KALOIAN IVANOV
P-KATYA KRUT

R - MARION WHELSH

T - MICHEL AUFRERE
V - NATALIEKOSTYLEVA
W - OXANA LEBEDEW
Z - UAPAN SNIDVONGS
a- VLAD ZAPOLSKY

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]
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NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME
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131 - Under 19 Open Latin recall from round 1

ChaChaCha

Samba
Rumba
Paso Daoble
Jve

Number recalled = 18. Number of heats=1

502
507
522
550
563
596
606
632
657
668
705
716
718
719
744
758
863
891

Jens-Marius Aarslev & Marie Ostervig - Denmark
Andrii Ladanovskyi & Mariia Sydorova - Ukraine
Ralfs Matusevics & Jessica Andrei - Ireland
Vladyslav Klochko & DaniellaMusiiko - Ukraine
Emanuele Oligo & Federica Cozzolino - Italy
Andrea Mascia & Matilde Bilotta - Italy

Raoul LaVeglia& EricaKerkenyakova - Italy
Liubomyr Voskalo & Mariia Solovei - Ukraine
Dane Connolly & Dala Y ates - Ireland

Matas Grazulis & SintijaBeijere - Latvia
IlliaHusiev & Anastasiia Ostrakhovska - Ukraine
Alessio Borrelli & Francesca Patrone - Italy

Sagi Saharabi & Yali Ron - Israel

Alon Port & Lia Groner - Isragl

Gabriel Catana & Lily-Ann Kelly - Ireland
Stepan Bielievtsov & MariiaLisna- Ukraine
Nazar Satyrou & Celina Egstrand - Denmark
Shynybai Zamanbek & Molchanova Anna - Kazakhstan
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NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME
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131 - Under 19 Open Latin recall from round 1

502
507
522
550
563
596
606
632
657
668
705
716
718
719
744
745
758
855
856
857
863
891

502
507
522
550
563
596
606
632
657
668
705
716
718
719
744
745
758
855
856
857
863
891

502
507
522
550
563
596
606

ChaChaCha
CEFJOQUXYbc
XXXXXXXX XXX
XXXXXX XX XXX
XXXX XX XXX
XX XXXXXXXX
) 9,9.9.9.9.9.9.0.9.0.4
XXXX XXX X
XAAKXXXXXX X
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXXXXX XXX
X X XXX XX
XX XXXXX
XXXXXX XX X
XXX XXXXXX
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.9.0.4
X XXXXXX X
XXX X XXXXX
XXXXXX XX XXX
XXXX X
XXXX
X
) 9.9.9.90.90.9.9.9.9.0.4
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.9.0.4

Rumba
CEFJOQUXYbc
XXXXX XXX XXX
) 9,9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.4
) 9,9.9.9.0.9.9.0.9.0.4
) 9.9.9.90.9.9.9.0.9.0.4
XX XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX XXX
XXXX XXXXXX
XXXXX XXX XXX
XXXXX XXX XXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XX XXXXXXKXXX
XXXXXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXX
XX XXXXXXX
XXXXX XXX XXX
X XXXX

) 9,9.9.9.9.9.9.0.9.0.4

X XX X

X
XXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX XX

Jive

CEFJOQUXYbc
XXX XX XXXXXX
XX XX XXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXX XX XXX
XXXXX XXX XXX
XXXXX XXX XXX
XXXXXXXXXXX

502
507
522
550
563
596
606
632
657
668
705
716
718
719
744
745
758
855
856
857
863
891

502
507
522
550
563
596
606
632
657
668
705
716
718
719
744
745
758
855
856
857
863
891

Samba
CEFJOQUXYbc
XX XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX XXX
XXXXXXXX XXX
XXXXX XXX XXX
) 9,9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.0.4
) 9.9.9.90.9.9.9.90.9.0.4
XAXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXX XXXXXX
XXXXXXXX XXX
XX XXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXXX
XAAXXXXXX XX
XX XXXXXXXX
X X XX XX
XXXXXXXX XXX

X XX

X X

X
) 9.9.9.9.90.9.9.90.9.0.4
XX XXXXXX X

Paso Doble

CEFJOQUXYbc
XXXXXXXXXXX
) 9,9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.0.4
XX XXXXXXKXXX
XAXXXX XXXXX
XXXXXXXX XXX
XXXXXXXXXXX
XXXX XXXXXX
XXXXX XXX XXX
XXXXX XXX XXX
XXXX XXXXXX
XX XXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXXXX
XXXXXX XXX
XXXXXXXX XXX
XXXXXXXX XX
X XXXX XXX
) 9,9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.4

X X

XXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX X

Tota Reca

54
53
52
53
54
52
51
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131 - Under 19 Open Latin recall from round 1

632
657
668
705
716
718
719
744
745
758
855
856
857
863
891

XXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXX
XXXX XXXXXX
XX XXXXXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXXXXX X
XXXXXXXX XX
XXXXXXXXXXX
X XXXX XX
XXXXXXXXXXX
X X

XXXXXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 18

Adjudicators

C- ALISON FULHAM

E - CARMEN

F - DENISBARBATO
J- GREG SMITH

O - KARINA SMIRNOFF
Q- LUISDELGADO

U - NAIRA MARKINA
X - PAUL KILLICK

Y - SNIEGUOLE WOOD
b- BOB SONG
c-ZHIVO YANKOV

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

53
54
47
48
50
44
51
50
35
55
12
10

3
55
50

NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME
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131 - Under 19 Open Latin recall from round 2

ChaChaCha

Samba
Rumba
Paso Daoble
Jve

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats=1

502
507
550
563
596
606
632
705
716
719
758
863

Jens-Marius Aarslev & Marie Ostervig - Denmark
Andrii Ladanovskyi & Mariia Sydorova - Ukraine
Vladyslav Klochko & DaniellaMusiiko - Ukraine
Emanuele Oligo & Federica Cozzolino - Italy
Andrea Mascia & Matilde Bilotta - Italy

Raoul LaVeglia& EricaKerkenyakova - Italy
Liubomyr Voskalo & Mariia Solovei - Ukraine
IlliaHusiev & Anastasiia Ostrakhovska - Ukraine
Alessio Borrelli & Francesca Patrone - Italy

Alon Port & Lia Groner - Isragl

Stepan Bielievtsov & MariialLisna- Ukraine
Nazar Satyrou & Celina Egstrand - Denmark
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NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME
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131 - Under 19 Open Latin recall from round 2

502
507
522
550
563
596
606
632
657
668
705
716
718
719
744
758
863
891

502
507
522
550
563
596
606
632
657
668
705
716
718
719
744
758
863
891

502
507
522
550
563
596
606
632
657
668
705
716
718
719
744

ChaChaCha
BHI NOQRSWXc
XXXXXXXXXX

XX XXXXX
X X
XX XXXXXXX
XXXXX X XX
X X X XXX
XXXX XX XXX
X XXXXXXXXX
X X XXX X

X XXX
XXXXX X XX
XXXXX XXXX
XX X X
X XXXXXXX
XXXX XX X
XXXXXXXX XXX
XXXXXX XX XXX

X X X

Rumba

BHI NOQRSWXc
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.9.0.4
X X XX X XX

X
XXXXXX XXXX
XXXXX XXX XXX
XX X XXX
XXXX XXXXX
) 9.9.9.90.9.9.9.0.9.0.4
X XXXXXXX
X XX XXX X
X X X XXX
XXXXXXXX XX
X X

X XXXXX X
X X X
XXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
X X

Jive
BHI NOQRSWXc
X XXXXXXXX
XXXXXX X XX
X X
XXXXXXXX XXX
XXXXXX XX XXX
XXX X XXXX
XX X X XX
XXX XXXXXXXX
XXXXX XXX
X XXX
XX X X XX
XXXXXX XX XXX
X X
XXX XXXXXXX
XX

502
507
522
550
563
596
606
632
657
668
705
716
718
719
744
758
863
891

502
507
522
550
563
596
606
632
657
668
705
716
718
719
744
758
863
891

Samba
BHI NOQRSWXc
XXXXXXXXXXX
XX XXXXXXX
XX X
XXXXX XXX XXX
XX XXXXX XX
XXXX  XXXXX
XXXX XXX
XXXXXXXX XX
X XXXXX
XX X XX X
XX XX X
XXXXX  XXXX
X X
X XXXXXXXX
X XX
XXXXXXXX XXX
X XXXXXXXX
X X X

Paso Doble
BHI NOQRSWXc
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.9.0.4
XXXXXX XXXX
X

XXXXXXXX XXX
XXXXXXXXXXX
XXX XX XXX
XX X XXXX
XAXXXX XXXXX
X XXX X

X XXX
XXXX XXX XX
XXXXX XXX XXX

X X X
XX XXXXXXX
X X

XXXXXXX XXX X
XX XXXX XX
X

Tota Reca

52
42

9
52
50
37
38
52
33
25
34
50
13
43
17
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131 - Under 19 Open Latin recall from round 2

758  XXXXXXXXXXX 55 -
863 X XXX X XXX 46 -
891 X X X 12

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators

B - ALBERT KIM

H - EMANUELE SOLDI

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI
N - KALOIAN IVANOV
O - KARINA SMIRNOFF
Q- LUISDELGADO

R - MARION WHELSH
S- MELIA

W - OXANA LEBEDEW
X - PAUL KILLICK

c- ZHIVO YANKOV

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]
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131 - Under 19 Open Latin recall from round 3

ChaChaCha

Samba
Rumba
Paso Doble

Jive

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

550
563
632
716
758
863

Vladyslav Klochko & DaniellaMusiiko - Ukraine
Emanuele Oligo & Federica Cozzolino - Italy
Liubomyr Voskalo & Mariia Solovel - Ukraine
Alessio Borrelli & Francesca Patrone - Italy
Stepan Bielievtsov & MariiaLisna- Ukraine
Nazar Satyrou & Celina Egstrand - Denmark
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131 - Under 19 Open Latin recall from round 3

ChaChaCha

ADGI KLMNPRTVWZ a
502 X X X XX 502
507 XXX X X 507

550 X X XX X XXXXX 550
563 XX XXXXX X XXXX 563
596 X X 596
606 X XX X X 606
632 XXXXXXXXXXX XX 632

705 X XX X 705
716 XX X XX X XX 716
719 X X X 719

758  XXXXXXXXXXXXX X 758
863 XX XXX X X XX 863

Rumba

ADGI KLMNPRTVWZ a
502 X XX 502
507 XXX XX XXXX 507
550 XXXX XXX 550
563 XX XXXXX XX 563
596 XX X XX 596
606 X XXX X 606
632 XXX XXXXXXXX XX 632
705 X X X X 705
716 XXXX X X 716
719 XXXX X X 719
758  XXXXXXXXXXXXX X 758
863 XX X XX X XXX 863

Jive

ADGlI KLMNPRTVWZa  Total
502 X XX X XX 28
507 X X X 26
B50 XX XXXX X XXXXX 52
563 XX = XXXXXXXXX 56
596 X X 15

606 X XX XX X 25
632 XXXXXXXXXXXXXX 64

705 XXX X 23
716 X X XX X 30
719 XX X X X X 23

758  XXXXXXXXXX XX X 69
863 X XX X XXXX 39

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - AGNESE LANGELLA
D-AVI ZUR

G - ELENA MELIS

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI
K - 1GOR GOLOVACH

L - JACKUB RYBISKY

M - JAY HSU

N - KALOIAN IVANOV
P- KATYA KRUT

R - MARION WHELSH

T - MICHEL AUFRERE

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Samba

ADGlI KLMNPRTVWZ a

X XX XXX
X X X

X X XX XX XXXX
XX XXXXX XXXXXX
X X XX

X X X X
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XX XX XX X

XX X X

X X
XXXXXXXXXX XXXX
XX XXXX X X X

Paso Doble
ADGlI KLMNPRTVWZ a
X X X XXXXX
X X X XXX
XXX XXXXX XXXXX
XX XX XXXXXX X
XX
X X XXX
XXXXXXX X X X
XXX X
XXXX X XX
XX X X X X
XXXXXXXXX XXXXX
X X XX

Recdl

NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME
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131 - Under 19 Open Latin recall from round 3 NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

V - NATALIE KOSTYLEVA

W - OXANA LEBEDEW

Z - UAPAN SNIDVONGS

a- VLAD ZAPOLSKY

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)

e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]
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Ranking Report

Competition: 131 - Under 19 Open Latin

Date: 04/12/2024

Fina

U WNE

758
632
550
563
863
716

Stepan Bielievtsov & MariiaLisna- Ukraine
Liubomyr Voskalo & Mariia Solovel - Ukraine
Vladyslav Klochko & DaniellaMusiiko - Ukraine
Emanuele Oligo & Federica Cozzolino - Italy
Nazar Satyrou & Celina Egstrand - Denmark
Alessio Borrelli & Francesca Patrone - Italy

Round 3, number in round = 12

Ranking Marks
7

28 502 Jens-Marius Aardev & Marie Ostervig - Denmark
8 26 507 Andrii Ladanovskyi & Mariia Sydorova - Ukraine
9 25 606 Raoul LaVeglia& EricaKerkenyakova- Italy
10 23 705 |IlliaHusiev & Anastasiia Ostrakhovska - Ukraine
10 23 719 AlonPort & LiaGroner - Israel
12 15 596 AndreaMascia& Matilde Bilotta- Italy
Round 2, number in round = 18
Ranking Marks
13 33 657 DaneConnolly & Dala Yates- Ireland
14 25 668 MatasGrazulis& SintijaBeijere- Latvia
15 17 744 Gabriel Catana& Lily-Ann Kelly - Ireland
16 13 718 Sagi Saharabi & Yali Ron - Isradl
17 12 891 Shynybai Zamanbek & Molchanova Anna- Kazakhstan
18 9 522 RafsMatusevics & JessicaAndrei - Ireland
Round 1, number in round = 22
Ranking Marks
19 35 745 Temur Lomidze & Mariam Sichinava - Georgia
20 12 855 Vittorio Tomassilli & LunaMercurio - Italy
21 10 856 Brian Tomassilli & Denisa Xhani - Italy
22 3 857 Marco Caranfa & Gianinna Rossi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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135 - Under 14 Open Latin - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>
8th =>

754
S77
578
772
665
549
509
531

Domas Lavinskas & Kamila Danishkevichiute - Lithuania
Adrian Yarema & HannaKravchenko - Ukraine

Artem Y urchenko & Marharyta Bratchenko - Ukraine

Ka Boyce & Lilyrose Brolan - Ireland

Pavel Samuilov & Ksenia Samuilova - Latvia

Illia Bondarenko & BibaHolloway - Uk

PetyaMott & AnyaMott - Uk

Kristof Reitsma & Nataliia Skichko - Italy
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NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

135 - Under 14 Open Latin - Final
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Rumba
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Total Result
7
8

36
38

Summary
509
531

page2 of 3
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135 - Under 14 Open Latin - Final

549
577
578
665
754
772

AwWwNFLPDNO
AP ONWO®
AP OOCTWNO
ANOOTWEF O
AR OWNO

Rule 10 Calculations

1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot 5 Tot 6 Tot
509

531

549 2

577

578

665 3

754

772

Adjudicators

A - AGNESE LANGELLA
D-AVI ZUR

G - ELENA MELIS

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI
K - IGOR GOLOVACH

L - JACKUB RYBISKY

M -JAY HSU

N - KALOIAN IVANOV
P-KATYA KRUT

R - MARION WHELSH

T - MICHEL AUFRERE

V - NATALIE KOSTYLEVA
W - OXANA LEBEDEW

Z - UAPAN SNIDVONGS

a- VLAD ZAPOLSKY

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)

28
10
12
28

8
20

APFRPOOITWNO

7 Tot 8 Tot

e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Rule 10

Rule 10
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Ranking Report

Competition: 135 - Under 14 Open Latin

Date: 04/12/2024

Final

754
577
578
772
665
549
509
531

coO~NOUITRWNPEF

Domas Lavinskas & Kamila Danishkevichiute - Lithuania
Adrian Yarema & Hanna Kravchenko - Ukraine

Artem Yurchenko & Marharyta Bratchenko - Ukraine

Kai Boyce & Lilyrose Brolan - Ireland

Pavel Samuilov & Ksenia Samuilova- Latvia

Illia Bondarenko & Biba Holloway - Uk

Petya Mott & AnyaMatt - Uk

Kristof Reitsma & Nataliia Skichko - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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135Bis- Under 12 CI B - Latin - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Result Sheet

1st=> 565 Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- Itay
2nd=> 881 MarcoVespa& Carol Macchia- Italy
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135Bis- Under 12 CI B - Latin - Final

ChaChaCha

ADG IKLMNP
565 112111121
881 221222212
Samba

ADGIKLMNP
565 111112221
881 222221112
Rumba

ADG IKLMNP
565 111121211
881 222212122
Paso Daoble

ADG IKLMNP
565 111111111
881 222222222
Jive

ADGIKLMNP
565 111111211
881 222222122
Summary

C S R
565 1 1 1
881 2 2 2
Adjudicators
A - AGNESE LANGELLA
D-AVI ZUR

G - ELENA MELIS

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI
K - IGOR GOLOVACH

L - JACKUB RYBISKY

M -JAY HSU

N - KALOIAN IVANOV
P-KATYA KRUT

R - MARION WHELSH

T - MICHEL AUFRERE

V - NATALIEKOSTYLEVA
W - OXANA LEBEDEW

Z - UAPAN SNIDVONGS
a- VLAD ZAPOLSKY

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)

N~ O
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N <
N
= NN
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N = —
<
N
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<
NI
N~ N
SR

N~ O
N~ -
N <
NI
N~ N
NP

N~ O
N = —
N <
NI
N~ N
NP

N~ T

15

12
14
115

5
10

e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

Total Result

1
2

NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME
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Ranking Report
Competition: 135Bis- Under 12 CI B - Latin
Date: 04/12/2024
Final

1 565 Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- Italy
2 881 Marco Vespa& Carol Macchia- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf pagel of 1



136 - Under 12 L1 - Latin - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Result Sheet

1st=> 631 Jacopo Mavilia& CarlaRapisarda- Italy
2nd=> 586 Carmelo Di Prima& Matilde Samperi - Italy
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136 - Under 12 L1 - Latin - Final

=0

ChaChaCha

586
631

NN

DG IKL
22222
11111

Adjudicators

A - AGNESE LANGELLA

D -AVI ZUR

G- ELENA MELIS

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI
K - IGOR GOLOVACH

L - JACKUB RYBISKY

M -JAY HSU

N - KALOIAN IVANQV
P-KATYA KRUT

R - MARION WHELSH

T - MICHEL AUFRERE

V - NATALIEKOSTYLEVA
W - OXANA LEBEDEW

Z - UAPAN SNIDVONGS
a- VLAD ZAPOLSKY

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)

e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 136 - Under 12 L1 - Latin
Date: 04/12/2024
Final

1 631 Jacopo Mavilia& Carla Rapisarda- Italy
2 586 Carmelo Di Prima & Matilde Samperi - Italy
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137 - Under 12 Open Cha Cha- Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Result Sheet

1st=> 721 ZivWeizmann & Alin Zur - Isragl
2nd => 703 Ari Neystat-Solvang & Varvara Ottsevych - Ukraine
3rd=> 565 Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- Italy
4th=> 881 Marco Vespa& Carol Macchia- Itay

5th=> 701 Victor Lyuft & Symbat Yermek - Kazakhstan
6th=> 631 Jacopo Mavilia& CarlaRapisarda- Italy
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137 - Under 12 Open Cha Cha- Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

ChaChaCha
ADG IKLMNPRTVWZa 123456 Placing

565 123143433415345 349 3
631 646564564336626 1 368 6
701 565655655553463 2 311 5
703 211321221261231 6121414 2
721 332412112122112 6121415 1
881 454236346644554 139 4
Adjudicators

A - AGNESE LANGELLA

D - GRAHAMA OSWICK

G- ELENA MELIS

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI

K - 1GOR GOLOVACH

L - JACKUB RYBISKY

M -JAY HSU

N - KALOIAN IVANOV

P- KATYA KRUT

R - MARION WHELSH

T - MICHEL AUFRERE

V - NATALIEKOSTYLEVA

W - OXANA LEBEDEW

Z - UAPAN SNIDVONGS

a- VLAD ZAPOLSKY

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]
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137 - Under 12 Open Cha Charecall from round 1

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

565
631
701
703
721
881

Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora - Italy
Jacopo Mavilia& CarlaRapisarda- Italy

Victor Lyuft & Symbat Yermek - Kazakhstan

Ari Neystat-Solvang & Varvara Ottsevych - Ukraine
Ziv Weizmann & Alin Zur - Israel

Marco Vespa & Carol Macchia- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME
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137 - Under 12 Open Cha Charecall from round 1

ChaChaCha

ADGI KLMNPRTVWZa  Total Recal
565 XXXXXX XX XXXX 12 -
586 XX X 3
631 XXX XX XXXX X 10 -
701 XXXXXXXXXXXXX 13 -
703  XXXX XXXXXXXXXX 14 -
721 XXXXXX XXX XXX XXX 15 -
722 XX X X X XX X 8
780 XX X 3
881 XX XXXXX X XXXX 12 -

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

A - AGNESE LANGELLA

D - GRAHAM OSWHICK

G - ELENA MELIS

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI
K - IGOR GOLOVACH

L - JACKUB RYBISKY

M - JAY HSU

N - KALOIAN IVANQV

P- KATYA KRUT

R - MARION WHELSH

T - MICHEL AUFRERE

V - NATALIEKOSTYLEVA
W - OXANA LEBEDEW

Z - UAPAN SNIDVONGS
a- VLAD ZAPOLSKY

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 137 - Under 12 Open Cha Cha

Date: 04/12/2024

Final

1 721 Ziv Weizmann & Alin Zur - Isradl

2 703 Ari Neystat-Solvang & Varvara Ottsevych - Ukraine
3 565 Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- Italy

4 881 Marco Vespa& Carol Macchia- Italy

5 701 Victor Lyuft & Symbat Y ermek - Kazakhstan

6 631 Jacopo Mavilia& Carla Rapisarda - Italy

Round 1, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

7 8 722 Ron Vilcher & Mai Zur - Israel

8 3 586 Carmelo Di Prima & Matilde Samperi - Italy
8 3 780 Annabelle Boyle & Oleksandr Zahorodnii - Ireland

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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138 - Over 16 Open C-S-R - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Result Sheet

1st=> 609 ValerioBruni & LaviniaPantaleo - Italy
2nd => 718 Sagi Saharabi & Yai Ron - Israel
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138 - Over 16 Open C-S-R - Fina

ChaChaCha

ADGIKLMNPRTVWZa 1 2 Placing
609 122221111112212 8 1
718 211112222221121 715 2
Samba

ADGIKLMNPRTVWZa 12 Placing
609 121121212212222 615 2
718 212212121121111 9 1
Rumba

ADGIKLMNPRTVWZa 1 2 Placing
609 121111222112112 9 1
718 212222111221221 615 2
Summary

C S R Total Result
609 1 2 1 4 1
718 2 1 2 5 2
Adjudicators
A - AGNESE LANGELLA
D - AVI ZUR

G - ELENA MELIS

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI

K - IGOR GOLOVACH

L - JACKUB RYBISKY

M - JAY HSU

N - KALOIAN IVANOV

P- KATYA KRUT

R - MARION WHELSH

T - MICHEL AUFRERE

V - NATALIEKOSTYLEVA

W - OXANA LEBEDEW

Z - UAPAN SNIDVONGS

a- VLAD ZAPOLSKY

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME
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Ranking Report
Competition: 138 - Over 16 Open C-S-R
Date: 04/12/2024
Final

1 609 ValerioBruni & LaviniaPantaleo - Italy
2 718 Sagi Saharabi & Yali Ron - Israel
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139 - Under 12 Open Jive - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Result Sheet

1st=> 721 ZivWeizmann & Alin Zur - Isragl
2nd => 565 Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- Italy
3rd=> 701 Victor Lyuft & Symbat Yermek - Kazakhstan
4th=> 780 Annabelle Boyle & Oleksandr Zahorodnii - Ireland
5th=> 722 RonVilcher & Ma Zur - Israel
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139 - Under 12 Open Jive - Find

Jive

ADGIKLMNPRTVWZa 12 345
565 152232222212352 211
701 333325453333224 311
721 211111111121131 12
722 424553544555545
780 545444335444413 11412
Adjudicators

A - AGNESE LANGELLA

D - GRAHAM OSWICK

G - ELENA MELIS

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI
K - IGOR GOLOVACH

L - JACKUB RYBISKY

M -JAY HSU

N - KALOIAN IVANOV
P-KATYA KRUT

R - MARION WHELSH

T - MICHEL AUFRERE

V - NATALIEKOSTYLEVA
W - OXANA LEBEDEW

Z - UAPAN SNIDVONGS
a- VLAD ZAPOLSKY

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Placing

ArOIRLPWN

page2 of 2



Ranking Report

Competition: 139 - Under 12 Open Jive

Date: 04/12/2024

Final

1 721
2 565
3 701
4 780
5 722

Ziv Weizmann & Alin Zur - |sragl

Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- Italy
Victor Lyuft & Symbat Yermek - Kazakhstan
Annabelle Boyle & Oleksandr Zahorodnii - Ireland
Ron Vilcher & Mai Zur - Isradl

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

pagel of 1



140 - Under 12 Open C-S-R - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

Adjudicators

721
565
881
701
722
780

Ziv Weizmann & Alin Zur - Israel

Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora - Italy
Marco Vespa & Carol Macchia - Italy

Victor Lyuft & Symbat Y ermek - Kazakhstan

Ron Vilcher & Mai Zur - Isragl

Annabelle Boyle & Oleksandr Zahorodnii - Ireland

A - AGNESE LANGELLA

D - GRAHAM OSWICK

G - ELENA MELIS

I - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI
K - IGOR GOLOVACH

L - JACKUB RYBISKY

M -JAY HSU

N - KALOIAN IVANOV
P-KATYA KRUT

R - MARION WHELSH

T - MICHEL AUFRERE

V - NATALIEKOSTYLEVA
W - OXANA LEBEDEW

Z - UAPAN SNIDVONGS
a- VLAD ZAPOLSKY

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME
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140 - Under 12 Open C-S-R - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

ChaChaCha

ADGIKLMNPRTVWZa 123 456 Placing
565 111133322322222 411 2
701 434345443243434 1 614 3
721 222411111111111 11 1
722 556662555535565 12211 5
780 665554666666643 1 3 615 6
881 343226234454356 3711 4
Samba

ADGIKLMNPRTVWZa 123 456 Placing
565 112226342312234 39 2
701 453433455253365 1609 4
721 231111111121111 12 1
722 565655566535622 2 3 310 5
780 626562634646543 2479 6
881 344344223464456 2 512 3
Rumba

ADGIKLMNPRTVWZa 12 3 456 Placing
565 111144332222426 49 2
701 444433563334263 1 712 4
721 322311111141111 10 1
722 555562456556652 2 2 311 5
780 666655645665534 1 3 8 6
881 233226224413345 1610 3
Summary

C S R Tota Result
565 2 2 2 6 2
701 3 4 4 11 4
721 1 1 1 3 1
722 5 5 5 15 5
780 6 6 6 18 6
881 4 3 3 10 3
Adjudicators

A - AGNESE LANGELLA

D - GRAHAM OSWICK

G - ELENA MELIS

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI

K - IGOR GOLOVACH

L - JACKUB RYBISKY

M - JAY HSU

N - KALOIAN IVANQV

P- KATYA KRUT

R - MARION WHELSH

T - MICHEL AUFRERE

V - NATALIEKOSTYLEVA

W - OXANA LEBEDEW

Z - UAPAN SNIDVONGS

a- VLAD ZAPOLSKY

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]
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Ranking Report

Competition: 140 - Under 12 Open C-S-R

Date: 04/12/2024

Final

721
565
881
701
722
780

U WNE

Ziv Weizmann & Alin Zur - |sragl

Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- Italy
Marco Vespa & Carol Macchia- Italy

Victor Lyuft & Symbat Yermek - Kazakhstan

Ron Vilcher & Mai Zur - Isradl

Annabelle Boyle & Oleksandr Zahorodnii - Ireland

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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141 - Under 12 Open Rumba - Fina NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>
8th =>

721
703
565
881
701
631
780
722

Ziv Weizmann & Alin Zur - Israel

Ari Neystat-Solvang & Varvara Ottsevych - Ukraine
Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora - Italy
Marco Vespa & Carol Macchia- Italy

Victor Lyuft & Symbat Y ermek - Kazakhstan
Jacopo Mavilia& Carla Rapisarda - Italy

Annabelle Boyle & Oleksandr Zahorodnii - Ireland
Ron Vilcher & Mai Zur - Israel
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141 - Under 12 Open Rumba - Fina

Rumba

565
631
701
703
721
722
780
881

ANOWNUIOR P
N~N~Nowooh~wrRUO
Ao~NNRUUIOWO
~NoOWR NN —
WoO~NNRUIOAMAXN
ANONROOIWT
W~NORNOOAS
ANORPNUUIOWZ
O~NONRFRMNOIWT
ooo~NRPRNODMWAD
o ~NFRrwWwhoNn -
go~NNR Moo w<
ANORNOO WS
OgbhoOFRW~NONN
WRURPN~NOO®

Adjudicators

A - AGNESE LANGELLA

D - GRAHAM OSWICK

G- ELENA MELIS

| - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI
K - IGOR GOLOVACH

L - JACKUB RYBISKY

M -JAY HSU

N - KALOIAN IVANOV
P-KATYA KRUT

R - MARION WHELSH

T - MICHEL AUFRERE

V - NATALIEKOSTYLEVA
W - OXANA LEBEDEW

Z - UAPAN SNIDVONGS
a- VLAD ZAPOLSKY

123456738

2 512
1 2512
511

612
712

o
O N

d - NINO ROMANO (CHAIRMAN) (non-voting chairperson)

e- FABIO LA BARBERA [SCRUTINEER]] [non-voting chairperson]

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Placing
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Ranking Report

Competition: 141 - Under 12 Open Rumba

Date: 04/12/2024

Final

721
703
565
881
701
631
780
722

coO~NOUITRWNPEF

Ziv Weizmann & Alin Zur - |sragl

Ari Neystat-Solvang & Varvara Ottsevych - Ukraine
Vincenzo Formisano & Aurora Acampora- Italy
Marco Vespa & Carol Macchia- Italy

Victor Lyuft & Symbat Yermek - Kazakhstan
Jacopo Mavilia& Carla Rapisarda - Italy

Annabelle Boyle & Oleksandr Zahorodnii - Ireland
Ron Vilcher & Mai Zur - Israel

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

pagel of 1



142 - Under 12 L2 - Latin - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 DAY TIME

Result Sheet

1st=> 631 Jacopo Mavilia& CarlaRapisarda- Italy
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Ranking Report
Competition: 142 - Under 12 L2 - Latin
Date: 04/12/2024

Final
1 631 Jacopo Mavilia& Carla Rapisarda- Italy
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143 - Amateur Open Latin - Fina NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME

Result Sheet

1st=> 890 Cosimo Barra& Diana Sharipova- Italy
2nd => 894 Lorenzo Magnante & Beatrice Fabi - Italy
3rd=> 709 Max Elfimov & Jenya Churikova- NC
4th=> 794 |van Sakhanenko & Mariia Trushkina- Ukraine
5th=> 941 AntonLam-Viri & KristinaTsypliakova- NC
6th=> 514 Rocco Gaglio & IlenyaMancuso - Italy
7th=> 972 Max & Stella- China
8th=> 508 Tiziano Di Losa& EmanuelaFelaco DeLiso - Italy
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NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME

143 - Amateur Open Latin - Fina

©
<

ChaChaCl

Placing

OM~NMT AN O

(e}
~O KN ™
— —
(o]
¥ 3 S
O N © o<
< N (e} AN ™M
™ — NN N
—
N < N o
—
— -
i

XOONST MO~
—OWO M NN~
—LONNOAMS ©
2 MmO ANN®
NOONMS — AL ©
>0OWMS NN ©
S ©ON—MS N~
O M N ©©
NN~ONS —MLO©
O~ MO AN ©
O©ON~NS LM
DPOOSN~AAN M
—0OMS NN~
WMN~OML N O© S
ONWMO AN ©

508
514
709
794
890
894
941
972

Samba

o
=
TDowmt—dNON~

o 0
i

~ <t
o m
O — 00
tHN O
™ M m
—
AN O - (@]
—

- - <

—
XONMNMST AN ©
—O M NN
OSSN AML N
O OMOANN®
N NN S — ML ©
>0 O M NN
SONHNT®MOLW
DM —NO©N
NOWLNSHMON
OPONN~—MS LD
ON©OO©MmANL S
DS MmN~ N © LD
—OOMT ANON
WooMM®O-ANL S
QELMN~—ANS ©

508
514
709
794
890
894
941
972

Rumba

o)
£
Doomt NN~

[e0)
N~
@ S
[(e N e (o] N~
O <t o0 ©
i i i
< b <
™ AN N N
i
N o N (o))
— — <
i

XN HMmOLW
SN O M NN~
DO NAMS I~
O~ ANM®
N NN — ML ©
>WOMS NN
SOOAN®M S O~
DWOOMS NN
NO©ONS MO~
Ot © MO NN~
ONOLN-MOS
D OMN NS0
—©OMm< NN~
WM~oOMS —NOLW
QO OANMN

508
514
709
794
890
894
941
972

Paso Doble

o)
=
TDor~mM< NI ®

[c0)
~ ™ N
— —
O 0 © N~
—
O MmN N~ ©
AN o o N
~ —
™ o m o™
N o N O
—
i — <
—

XONMST AN O
—O S M NN
O NOAMON
2O0OMANNS
NOONMS — N L ©
>0ONM< —NOLW
SON~ANS M0 ©
DOOMS NN
NSNS MO0
OPOL S MmN N~
O O©ON—HMMNLO
DO ANMN
—ON~NMS AN ©
W oM< ©—NLMm
QOO ANMN

[e'0) D o — N
WOWOMNMNOWOO O O

Jive

o)
=
Doomt NN~

(e}

~ oy, S
[(oh N o)} ﬂ__g
O M Lo N~ o
< AN A (e2) o N
™ M —

—
N O HNAH M

i

— - NN

—
XOMNNT ML ©
—O M S NN~
DN~ MOO AN ©
Ot ©OmMANN®
NOMNMS - NL©
>SMOSMAN®L
SONAN®MS OLW
ONOMS N O
NOOMS NN~
O~©O©MS N ©
QOOWON~M—ANO© S
DOWMN~ANS ©
— < NOMm—mN~
WoOMNSLAN©M
ONW MO AN ©

508
514
709
794
890
894

o
<
o

972

Total Result
8
6

36
33

Summary
508
514

page2 of 3
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143 - Amateur Open Latin - Fina

709
794
890
894
941
972

OOINEF, P~W
~N~NONEFER~W
~NOONEFER~W

Adjudicators

C- ALEX WEI WNAG

E - ANNA SEVASTIANOVA
| - DENISBARBATO

J- ELENA MELIS
O-JACKUB RYBISKY
Q- JELENA SAUMILOVA
S- KARINA SMIRNOFF
U - KELVIN CHOO

V - LUISDELGADO

Y - MAURIZIO VESCOVO
Z - MELIA

b - NAIRA MARKINA

f - PAUL KILLICK

j - WOOK LEE

k - ZHIVO YANKOV

| - NINO ROMANO (CHARMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
m - FABIO LA BARBERA (SCRUTINEER) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

CUINEFE,P~W

~N~NONRFER~W

15
20

10
26
35

~N~NONRFPER~W

NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME
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143 - Amateur Open Latin recall from round 1

ChaChaCha

Samba
Rumba
Paso Doble

Jive

Number recalled = 18. Number of heats=1

508
514
521
572
591
599
709
755
794
816
820
890
894
895
941
949
950
972

Tiziano Di Losa & Emanuela Felaco De Liso - Italy
Rocco Gaglio & llenya Mancuso - Italy

Matanel Konevsky & Romi Rusakov - Israel
Brendan Pierce & Catarina Casimiro - Ireland
Haris Kabanis & Mary Touba - Greece
Domenico Paolella& Alessia Triggianese - Italy
Max Elfimov & Jenya Churikova- NC

Tsotne Bliadze & Elene Kobakhidze - Georgia
lvan Sakhanenko & Mariia Trushkina - Ukraine
Mirco Lufrano & Karolina Sojs - Thailand

Alex Koren & LaraHamranova - Slovakia
Cosimo Barra & Diana Sharipova - Italy
Lorenzo Magnante & Beatrice Fabi - Italy
Montel Hewson & Jillian Bromwich - Ireland
Anton Lam-Viri & Kristina Tsypliakova- NC
Tim Gutner Kleiman & Giusy Scarfato - Italy
Alessio Manni & Lele Khutsishvili - Italy

Max & Stella- China

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME
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143 - Amateur Open Latin recall from round 1

508
514
521
529
560
572
587
591
597
599
709
711
755
7
794
816
820
877
890
894
895
941
949
950
972

508
514
521
529
560
572
587
591
597
599
709
711
755
77
794
816
820
877
890
894
895
941
949
950
972

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

ChaChaCha
DFGI LMNRTZacegi

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXX X XX

X XXXXXXX
XXXX X XX XX X
XX X
XXXX X XXX XX
X X
XXX XXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XX X X X XX X
XX XX X X XXX
X XXX X
XXXXXXKXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXX X X XXX
XX XXXX XXX X
X XXXXXX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXX X XXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXX XXXXXXXXX
XXXXX XX XXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

Rumba
DFGI LMNRTZacegi

XXXXXXXX XXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXX X XXXXXX

X
X XXX X X
XXXXX XXXX XXXX

XX X X
XXXXXXXXXXXX XX
X X X

X XXXX XX XXX
XXX XXXXXXXXXXX
X XX X
XXXX XXXXXX X
X XX XX
XXXXXXKXXXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXXX XXXX
X XXX X X X X
XX X X XX XX X
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXX X XX XXXX
XXXXXXKXXXXKXXXX
XXXXXXXAXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXX XXXXXXX
XXX XXXXXXXXXXX

Jive

508
514
521
529
560
572
587
591
597
599
709
711
755
e
794
816
820
877
890
894
895
941
949
950
972

508
514
521
529
560
572
587
591
597
599
709
711
755
777
794
816
820
877
890
894
895
941
949
950
972

Samba
DFGI LMNRTZacegi

XXXXX XXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
X XXXXXXXXXXXXX
X

XXXXX X

XXXXX XXXXXXXXX
X X X X
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX

X

X XXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXXX XXXX
X X X X

X XXXXXX XX X X

XX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX XX
X XXXX X XX
XX X X X XX X
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
X X XX XX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXXXXXXXX

Paso Doble
DFGI LMNRTZacegi

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX XXXXXX

XX XX XXX
XXXXXXXXX XXX
X X X X

XXXXXXKXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXXXXXXXX
X XXX XX X
X XXX X XX X
X X XX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XX XXX XX X XXX

XX
XXX XXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXXX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXXX XXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXX XX XX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME
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143 - Amateur Open Latin recall from round 1

508
514
521
529
560
572
587
591
597
599
709
711
755
777
794
816
820
877
890
894
895
941
949
950
972

DFGlI LMNRTZacegi

XXXXXXXXX XXX X
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXX X
X
X X X X
XXXXXXXXXX XXXX
XX X X X
XXXXXX XXXXXXXX

X X XXXXXX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XX XX X
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXXXXXXXX
X XX X X XXX
X XXX XX XXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXXX XXXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXX X X
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
XXX XX XX XXXX
XXXXXXX XXXX XX

Number Recalled = 18

Adjudicators

D - ALISON FULHAM

F - ARUNASBIZOKAS
G-AVI ZUR

| - DENISBARBATO

L - FRANCESCO IACOBUCCI
M - GREG SMITH

N - IGOR GOLOVACH

R - KALOIAN IVANOV
T-KATYA KRUT

Z - MELIA

a- MICHEL AUFRERE

c- NATALIEKOSTYLEVA

e- OXANA LEBEDEW
g - SNIEGUOLE WOOD
i - VLAD ZAPOLSKY

I - NINO ROMANO (CHARMAN) (non-vating chairperson)
m - FABIO LA BARBERA (SCRUTINEER) (non-voting chairperson)

Total Recal

70 -

B -

68 -
3

31

63 -

20

67 -
6

64 -

71 -

28

54 -

18

B -

71 -

45 -

38

70 -

B -

60 -

70 -

74 -

62 -

71 -

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME
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143 - Amateur Open Latin recall from round 2 NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME

ChaChaCha
Samba
Rumba

Paso Daoble
Jve

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats=1

508 Tiziano Di Losa & Emanuela Felaco De Liso - Italy
514 Rocco Gaglio & llenya Mancuso - Italy

572 Brendan Pierce & Catarina Casimiro - Ireland
709 Max Elfimov & Jenya Churikova- NC

794 lvan Sakhanenko & Mariia Trushkina - Ukraine
816 Mirco Lufrano & Karolina Sojs - Thailand

890 Cosimo Barra & Diana Sharipova - Italy

894 L orenzo Magnante & Beatrice Fabi - Italy

941 Anton Lam-Viri & Kristina Tsypliakova- NC
949 Tim Gutner Kleiman & Giusy Scarfato - Italy
950 Alessio Manni & Lele Khutsishvili - Italy

972 Max & Stella- China
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143 - Amateur Open Latin recall from round 2

508
514
521
572
591
599
709
755
794
816
820
890
894
895
941
949
950
972

508
514
521
572
591
599
709
755
794
816
820
890
894
895
941
949
950
972

508
514
521
572
591
599
709
755
794
816
820
890
894
895
941

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

ChaChaCha
CEHI KOPQSTdehj k
XXXXXXXXXXXX X
XXXXXXXX XXXXXX
X XX X XXXX
XX XXXXX X
X XX X X X X
X X XX X X
) 9.0.909.9.9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.0.4
X X X X
XXXXXXXXXK XXXX
X XX XXXXX X
X
) 9,9.9.9.9.9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.0.4
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.0.4
X XX XXX XX
XXXXXX XX XX X
XX X X X XXXX
X XXXXX XXXXX
XXXXX XXXXXX XX

Rumba
CEHI KOPQSTdehj k
XX X XXAXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX XXXXXX
XX X
XXX X X XXXXX
X X X X
X XX XXX XX
XAXAKXXXXKXX XXXX
X X X
) 9.9.9.9.0.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.0.0:4
X X XX XXXXXXX
X X
XXXXXXXX XK XXX XX
XXXXXX XX XXX XX XX
XX X XX XXX
XXX XX XXXXX XX
X X XX XX XX
XXXXXX XXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX X

Jive
CEHI KOPQSTdehj k
XXXXXXXXXXXX X
XXXXXXXX XXXX X
X X X X XXX
XXX XXXXXXX
XXX X X X
X XX X X
XXX XXXXXXXXXXX
X XXX XX
XXXXXXXXXX XXXX
X X X  XXXXX X
X
XXXXAXXXX XXX XXX X
XXXXXXXX XXX XX XX
X XXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX XX X

508
514
521
572
591
599
709
755
794
816
820
890
894
895
941
949
950
972

508
514
521
572
591
599
709
755
794
816
820
890
894
895
941
949
950
972

Samba
CEHI KOPQSTdehj k
XXXXXXXXXXXX X
XXXXXXXX XXXX X
XX X X XX
XX XXXXXXX
XX X X X X
X XXXX XXXX
) 9.0.99.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.0.¢
X X XX
XX XXXXXXX XXXX
X XX XXXXXX XXX

XXXXXX XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
X XXX XXXX
XXXXXXXXXXXX X
X X X XXXX XXXX
XXXXXX XXXXX

XX XXXXX XX

Paso Doble
CEHI KOPQSTdehj k
XXXXK XXXAKXXXXX
XXXX XXX XXXXXX
X X X
XX X XXXXXXX
X XXXXX X X
X X XXX
XXX XXXXXXXXXXX
X X X
XXXXXXXXXX X XX
X XXXX XXXXXX
XX
XXXXXX XX XXX XXX X
XHXXXXX XX XXX XXXX
X XXX XXXXXXXXX
XXXXXX XX XXX X
X X XXXXX XXX
XXXXX XX XX
XXX XXXX XX XX

Tota Recal

65
67
27
47
31
33
70
20
69
52

6
74
75
45
60

NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME
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143 - Amateur Open Latin recall from round 2 NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME

949 X X XXXX XX XX 48 -
950 XXXXXX X XX 52 -
972 XXXXX XXXXXX XX 59 -

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators

C- ALEX WEI WNAG

E - ANNA SEVASTIANOVA

H - CARMEN

| - DENISBARBATO

K - EMANUELE SOLDI

O - JACKUB RYBISKY

P-JAY HSU

Q - JELENA SAUMILOVA

S- KARINA SMIRNOFF

T-KATYA KRUT

d - ORESTE GARGANO

e- OXANA LEBEDEW

h- UAPAN SNIDVONGS

] - WOOK LEE

k-ZHIVO YANKOV

I - NINO ROMANO (CHARMAN) (non-voting chairperson)
m - FABIO LA BARBERA (SCRUTINEER) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf page3 of 3



143 - Amateur Open Latin recall from round 3

ChaChaCha

Samba
Rumba
Paso Doble

Jive

Number recalled = 8. Number of heats=1

508
514
709
794
890
894
941
972

Tiziano Di Losa & Emanuela Felaco De Liso - Italy
Rocco Gaglio & llenya Mancuso - Italy

Max Elfimov & Jenya Churikova- NC

lvan Sakhanenko & Mariia Trushkina - Ukraine
Cosimo Barra & Diana Sharipova - Italy

Lorenzo Magnante & Beatrice Fabi - Italy

Anton Lam-Viri & Kristina Tsypliakova- NC

Max & Stella- China

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME
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143 - Amateur Open Latin recall from round 3

508
514
572
709
794
816
890
894
941
949
950
972

508
514
572
709
794
816
890
894
941
949
950
972

508
514
572
709
794
816
890
894
941
949
950
972

ChaChaCha
CEl JOQSUVYZbf | k
XX XX X X X
X XX X X X X
X X X
XXXX XXXXXXXXXX
XXXX XXXXXX X
X X X X
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.90.9.90.9.9.9.9.0.4
XXXXXX XXX XXX XX
X XXXXXXXXXXX X
X X XX
X X XXX
XX X X XX X X

Rumba

CEl JOQSUVYZbf | k
XXX X XX X X
X XXXX X X XX
XXX XX X X
XX X XXXXXXXXXX
XX X X XXX XX

X X
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.4
XXXXX XXXXXXXXX
X X XXXXXXXX X
X

X X XX XXX
XX XXX XXX X

Jive
CEI JOQSUVYZDbf j k
XXX XXXX X
X XXXX X X X
X X X
XXXXX XXXXXXXXX
XUXXXX XXXX XX
XXX XXX
):9.9.90.9.0.9.0.9.9.9.0.9.0.4
XXX XXX XXX XX XXX
X XX XXX XXX X
X X X
X XXXX
XX X X XX XXX

Number Recalled = 8

Adjudicators

C- ALEX WEI WNAG

E - ANNA SEVASTIANOVA
| - DENISBARBATO

J- ELENA MELIS

O - JACKUB RYBISKY
Q- JELENA SAUMILOVA
S- KARINA SMIRNOFF
U - KELVIN CHOO

V - LUISDELGADO

Y - MAURIZIO VESCOVO
Z-MELIA

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf

508
514
572
709
794
816
890
894
941
949
950
972

508
514
572
709
794
816
890
894
941
949
950
972

Samba

CEl JOQSUVYZbf | k

XXX X XX X

X XX X X XXXX X
X X X X

XX XXXXXXKXXXXXX
XX X X XXXX XX
X X X X XX

) 9. 89.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.0.¢

) 9.90.9.9.0.9.9.0.9.0.9.9.0.0:4

X XXXXXX X X
X XX

X XXX XX XXX

X X X X

Paso Doble
CEl JOQSUVYZbf | k
XXX XX XX X
X XX XX XXXX
X X X X
XX X XXXXXX XXX
XXX XXX XXXX XX
XX X XX
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.0.¢
) 9.90.9.9.0.9.9.0.9.0.90.9.0.0:4
X X X XXXXXXX X
X X
XX X X X
X XXX XXX X

Total Recall

38
43
21
67
54
23
73
73
54
13
31
38

NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME

page2 of 3



143 - Amateur Open Latin recall from round 3 NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME

b - NAIRA MARKINA

f - PAUL KILLICK

j - WOOK LEE

k - ZHIVO YANKQOV

| - NINO ROMANO (CHARMAN) (non-voting chairperson)

m - FABIO LA BARBERA (SCRUTINEER) (non-voting chairperson)

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf page3 of 3



Ranking Report

Competition: 143 - Amateur Open Latin

Date: 04/12/2024

Cosimo Barra & Diana Sharipova- Italy

Lorenzo Magnante & Beatrice Fabi - Italy

Max Elfimov & Jenya Churikova- NC

Ivan Sakhanenko & Mariia Trushkina - Ukraine
Anton Lam-Viri & Kristina Tsypliakova- NC
Rocco Gaglio & llenyaMancuso - Italy

Max & Stella- China

Tiziano Di Losa & Emanuela Felaco De Liso - Italy

Round 3, number in round = 12

Alessio Manni & Lele Khutsishvili - Italy
Mirco Lufrano & Karolina Sojs- Thailand
Brendan Pierce & Catarina Casimiro - Ireland
Tim Gutner Kleiman & Giusy Scarfato - Italy

Round 2, number in round = 18

Montel Hewson & Jillian Bromwich - Ireland
Domenico Paolella & Alessia Triggianese - Italy
Haris Kabanis & Mary Touba - Greece

Matanel Konevsky & Romi Rusakov - Isragl
Tsotne Bliadze & Elene Kobakhidze - Georgia
Alex Koren & LaraHamranova - Slovakia

Round 1, number in round = 26

Final

1 890

2 894

3 709

4 794

5 941

6 514

7 972

8 508

Ranking Marks

9 31 950
10 23 816
11 21 572
12 13 949
Ranking Marks

13 45 895
14 33 599
15 31 591
16 27 521
17 20 755
18 6 820
Ranking Marks

19 38 877
20 31 560
21 28 711
22 20 587
23 18 777
24 6 597
25 3 529

Antonio Andriuolo & Jil Vivian Guse - Italy
Francesco Fogli & Federica Cocco - Italy
Domenico Mautone & ChiaraNisci - Italy
Nicolo Russo & Martina Russo - Italy
Eleftherios Terzis & Evi Goulielmaki - Greece
Giannis Margaritis & Natalia Apazidou - Greece
Anastasios Pipidis & Myrto Tassiou - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate VV10.0.0 3005-71E3 idf
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147 - Naples Open Professional Latin - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

707
778
124
889
600
734
523

Damir Haluzan & Anna Haluzan - Slovakia

Bogdan Oligov & Grace Li - China

Giyong Nam & Nara Shin - South Korea

Pietro Lufrano & Natalia Karpinska- Thailand
Liubomyr Kulbachynskyi & Viktoria Abilov - Germany
Giuseppe Squitieri & Renee Cédllucci - Italy

Martin Vazquez & OliviaMajellaNg - Ireland
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NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME

147 - Naples Open Professional Latin - Final

©
<

ChaChaCl

Placing

NI MOAN S

415
1511

712

[ee]
< -
i

12345617
1411

Ty

i

XNOASTIONM
CNATONM
ON~NOASTLONM
—OWHMN~NS
O~ ANOMLWO
T~ NOMLWO
>SOWATN~NNM
XM~ OON S
nNowd~N®m
SO NTLOM
TN ANOMS
LN~NOAS0ON®M
A< MmO N L
QOO AMN~N <
MM~ —AMON S

523
600
707
724

SR
N~

889

Samba

Placing

MO AMOAN <

1234567
515

1 212

3 714
1 410

1 713

111

4
i
XMNOANDLMS
SN HOLNM
ONO©AST MmN
—OoHST~NNM
VOMAST NN
T~ONMS WO
>SMNODATONM
XM ASTONM
NOLASTN~NN®M
SN ANOMS
ThNOANOOMS
LOW—AMmN~NS
AN MmO N
QOLASTN~NN®M
M~ AMONS

&

523
600
707
724
778
889

Rumba

515
311

2 512
512

[e0]
N

12345617

213

™
XMNOAMBO NS
SN NTOAAm
O~ AT ONM
—OWHMNNS
VOMAT NN
COMNNSLO M
SN HLON®m
X I~MLON S
NN ASTON®
s~OdNL®Y
TOSTANNMLO
L~ MmONS
AN Mo
QOO AMNSN <
MM~ A MmON S

523
600
707
724

&

778
889

Paso Doble

12345617
315
139
312
713
1 213

111

<
i
XNOANDOMS
SN HOOOMN
ON~NO©AMO NS
—OWOHMN~NS
O~ HMONLD
CTOONMNA S
SMNODATONM
X~ ONLWD
NN AMON S
S~NOANOMS
T~NOANLMS
LONMN—HMONS
ANMNO ML NS
ONOLAMON S
MM~O©AMO NS

523
600
707
724
734
778
889

Jive

Placing

MNOAMWOAN <

1 415
2 713
11 410
510

1234567
111

1411

oo
XMNOAMO NS
CN~NOA ST ANMm
ON~NOAN M S
—OOHMN~NS
O~ HMLON©
TN ANM©
SNMNIONSTOAM
XM~ AMON©
NN AT ON®M
S~NOAHNT MW
TNLANOST ™
LNOASOONM
ANO©AMS NLW
QOO AMNN
MON~—AMO N

&

523
600
707
724
778
889

Summary

MO A MOAN T

Tota Result

35

PNOAMUON T

AN AMONS

r~OWAHMmON S

NN AMON

O AMON <

600
707
724
734
778
889

™
AN
Lo

page2 of 3
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147 - Naples Open Professional Latin - Final

Adjudicators

B - ALBERT KIM

C- ALEX WEI WNAG

D - ALISON FULHAM

F - ARUNASBIZOKAS
H - CARMEN

M - GREG SMITH

S- KARINA SMIRNOFF
X - MARION WHELSH
Y - MAURIZIO VESCOVO
a- MICHEL AUFRERE
e- OXANA LEBEDEW

f - PAUL KILLICK

g- SNIEGUOLE WOOD
h - UAPAN SNIDVONGS
k - ZHIVO YANKQOV

| - NINO ROMANO (CHARMAN) (non-vating chairperson)
m - FABIO LA BARBERA (SCRUTINEER) (non-voting chairperson)
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NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME
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Ranking Report

Competition: 147 - Naples Open Professional Latin

Date: 04/12/2024

Final

707
778
724
889
600
734
523

~Nooh~hWNE

Damir Haluzan & Anna Haluzan - Slovakia

Bogdan Oligov & Grace Li - China

Giyong Nam & Nara Shin - South Korea

Pietro Lufrano & Natalia Karpinska - Thailand
Liubomyr Kulbachynskyi & Viktoria Abilov - Germany
Giuseppe Squitieri & Renee Cdllucci - Italy

Martin Vazquez & OliviaMagjellaNg - Ireland
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148 - Naples Open Professional Ballroom - Final NAPLES OPEN 4 EVENING TIME

Result Sheet

1st=> 723 Minseok Choi & Jeongyoon Kang - South Korea
2nd => 520 Gumbsch Thomas & Lorenz Jasmin - Germany
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148 - Naples Open Professional Ballroom - Final

Waltz

BCDFHM SXY aefghk 12 Placing
520 222222222222222 15 2
723 1111111111111211 15 1
Tango

BCDFHM SXY aefghk 1 2 Placing
520 222222222222222 15 2
723 111111111111111 15 1
Viennese Waltz

BCDFHM SXY aefghk 1 2 Placing
520 222222222222222 15 2
723 111111111111111 15 1
Foxtrot

BCDFHM SXY aefghk 1 2 Placing
520 222222222222222 15 2
723 1111111111111211 15 1
Quickstep

BCDFHM SXY aefghk 1 2 Placing
520 222222222222222 15 2
723 111111111111111 15 1
Summary

w T Vv F Q Total Result
520 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
723 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Adjudicators

B - ALBERT KIM
C - ALEX WEI WNAG

D - ALISON FULHAM

F - ARUNASBIZOKAS

H - CARMEN

M - GREG SMITH

S- KARINA SMIRNOFF
X - MARION WHELSH

Y - MAURIZIO VESCOVO
a- MICHEL AUFRERE

e- OXANA LEBEDEW

f- PAUL KILLICK

g - SNIEGUOLE WOOD

h - UAPAN SNIDVONGS
k - ZHIVO YANKOV

I - NINO ROMANO (CHARMAN) (non-vating chairperson)
m - FABIO LA BARBERA (SCRUTINEER) (non-voting chairperson)
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Ranking Report
Competition: 148 - Naples Open Professional Ballroom
Date: 04/12/2024
Final

1 723 Minseok Choi & Jeongyoon Kang - South Korea
2 520 Gumbsch Thomas & Lorenz Jasmin - Germany
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